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SKIN DISEASES INCIDENCE-IN ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF
MEDICAL SCIENCES ‘

Allergic Disorders
Infections

(a) Fungal

(b) Pyogenic
Zoonoses
Seborrhoea
Pigmentary Disorders
Unknown Aetiology

() Psoriasis

(b) L. P

(c) Vesiculobullons

Viral infections
Leprosy
Alopecias
Climatic

(a) Miliaria }
(b) Chilblains f -+

Congenital
Collagenosis
Tuberculosis
Others

By

GUPTA

. 1960
582

790

341
165
230
190

115
60
14

20
69

50

45
33

20
i

Total -~ 2735

1961
1242

1157
566
486
49
391

202
64
49

136
82
78

71

56
41

25

- 5083



